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STATE OF OREGON peRMIT NO. 20=77

‘Cor'nrol No. -

$ 110.00 DEl ~ATMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL: ./
Fee
@( New Construction I:] Repair I:l Other
Permit Issued To _Camp 18 Togging Museum 5N 8W 25 203 & 300 Clatsop
(Property Owner's Name) (Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot / Acct. No.) (County)
7 / 7
/ / s |
Hiy. 26 Seaside 12 / % 07-20-90
(Road Location) (City) (Issued by - Signature l’/ (Date Issued)
PERMITS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE
ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES, CHAPTER 340. WORK
SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER OR BY LICENSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE.
(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL)
SPECIFICATIONS
EXPIRATION DATE __July 20, 1991 TYPE OF SYSTEM _Standard
Design of Sewage Flow 450 Gallons/Day
Concrete
Tank Volume __1@0_ Gallons Disposal Trenches)& Seepage Bed(s) O — Square Feet
Maximum Depth _27 ________ inches. Minimum Depth _ 24 inches. — 300 Linear Feet
Equal Ggx  Loop O Serial O Pressurized O Minimum Distance Between Trenches 10' on centers .
Total Rock Depth 12 inches. Below Pipe _ 6 inches. Above Pipe 2  inches. [ Rake Sidewall

Special Conditions (Follow Attached Plot Plan)

PRE-COVER INSPECTION REQUIRED — CONTACT _Astoria DEQ - 325-8660.

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

As-Built Drawing
with Reference Locations

Installer

Final Insp. Date

see plot plan in file.

O Inspected By

¥ Issued by Operation of Law

O Pre-cover inspection waived
pursuant to OAR 340,
Division 71

In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665, this Certificate is issued as evidence of satisfactory completion of an on-site
sewage disposal system at the location identified above.

Issuance of this Certificate does not constitute a warranty or guarantee that this on-site disposal system will function indefinitely
without failure.

(Authorized Signature) i (Title) (Date) (Office)

DEQ/WQ—121—(R 5/87)



SUNSET HIGHWAY, U.S, 26

TL300 TL.203

EASEMENT GRANTED BY OWMNERS, MAURIE CLARK AND MARY CLARK
PUBLIC REST ROOM

DRAIN FIELD
“ SOIL LINE ]\
/N

DIST

10' SEPARATION

I
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1000 G TANK

BOX

CAMP 18 LOGGING MUSEUM, INC
ELS1E, OREGON

02 NOV 1989 CHRIS MEHLIG




STATE «. OHBEGON rUR Urrilg uon WillY

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Date Rec'd. /- Z7/-7F
749 Commercial, P.O. Box 869 Date Campleted = /7 %>
Astoria, Oregon 97103; 325-8660 or 1-800-452-4011 Required Fee __//j (-0 0

Receipt No. __ 4 D FTES -
Control No. 24 3.4

FOR APPLICANT'S USE -~ (PLEASE PRINT) TL3QL, 7 03 A TI20% 9 644
Lot Size (Acreage or Dimensions)
CAMP 18 LO GING MUSEUM, INC CHRISTOFER S. MEHLIG, FACTOR
(Property Owner's Name) (Applicant's Name if Different from Owner)
Legal Description 5 8 25 TL30L & TL203
of Property (Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot/Acct. No.) iCounty5
For Parcels in Platted
Subdivisions, Indicate (Subdivision Name) - (Lot Number) {Block Number)
Proposed Facility Water Supply

[ J Single Family Residence

(Number of Bedrooms)
[ ] oOther PUBLIC REST ROOM
(Specify)

[ ] Public (Community System)

«isting Facility

[ ] Single Family Residence [ ] Private
{Number of Bedrooms) :

(Indicate: Well, Spring, Etc.)

[ ] Other

(Specify)

APPLICATION FOR:

[ ] site Evaluaticn Repart [ ] Authorization Notice
[X] Permit to Construct Cu-Site Sewage Disposal System Purposs of Autharization Notice
[ ] Permit to Repair (n-Site Sewage Disposal Systaa [ 1 Corect to an existing system not currently in use
[ ] Permit far Alteration of (o-Site Sewage Disposal Systes [ ] Replace are mobile home with aother ar a house
[ ] Permit Reoewal ’EV/ e [ 1 Replace o retuild a house
[ 1 Existing System Repat U\ ,b&b# [ ] Axitin of ae a mare bedroans
{ ] Plan Review £y [ ] Persomal hardship
[ 1 Other (Specify) - [ ] Temporary housing

[ 1 oOther (Specify)

This application will be returned if it is not filled out completely and accompanied by the ap—
propriate fee and attachments required in the guidance packet. Your site must be prepared ac-
cording to instructions in the guidance packet before action can be taken on this application.

By my signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby grant
the Department of Environmental Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter onto the

above described property for the purpose of this application.
{1 Owner
. 03 NOVEMBER 1989

<~ (Signature) . (Date) [4 Authorized Representative
C.S MEHLIG e e
—t S . [l Licensed Installer
. - License No.
Owner's Mailing Address Applicant's Mailing Address (if different)
ELSIE RTE BOX 195 ' ’ PO BOX 444
SEASIDE, OR 97138 CANNON BEACH, OR 97110-0444
Phone _755-2476 Phone _ 436-034T

PN B B /‘}LIL"IU



G A S R A

EASEMENT

WHEREAS __ Maurie Clark and Mary Clark ("GRANTOR")is the owner
of the following two lots (or parcels) of real property located in
e County, Oregon, to wit:

Lot 1o LEGAL DESCRIPTION IS ATTACHED HERETO AS EXHIBIT A.

Lot 1L LEGAL DESCRIPTION IS ATTACHED HERETO AS EXHIBIT B,
PAGES 1 and 2.

WHEREAS GRANTOR has applied to the State of Oregon through its Department
of Enviromnmental Quality ("State® or “GRANTEE") for a report of site
evaluation for the proposed construction of an individual on-site sewage
disposal system ("Report®) on Lot I intended to serve Lot II; and

WHEREAS Administrative Rules, 340-71-130(11)(b) and 380-T1-
150(4)(a) require GRANTOR to execute an easement and covenant in faver of the
State as a condition mu«»n:m.dumm.mtmdu
the construction of a system on one lot intended to serve another lot;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the issuance of the report to GRANTOR
by the State, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is
hereby acknowledged, GRANTOR hereby conveys to the State ("GRANTER"), its
successors and assigns, a perpetual, non-exclusive, appurtenant easement in,
upon, and running with Lot I allowing the GRANTEE'S officers, agents,
employees and representatives to enter and inspect, imcluding by excavation,
the on=site sewage disposal system on Lot I serving Lot II.

‘*mu. for themselves and their heirs, successors and assigns,
covenant and agree:

1. To grant or reserve, and record a utility easement, in a form
by the GRANTEE, in favor of the owner of Lot II upon
severance of the above described lots; and




TSRO e PR

2. That Lot I shall not be put to any use which would be detrimental
to the permitted system or contrary to any law (including an
administrative rule) applicable to the permitted system.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the GRANTOR executed this easement on this _30th
day of ___Qotober , 1989 .

(Grantors)

~

STATE OF OREGON

) ss
eoutyot_mm__;
_0_9_@2_!9:_—.19_&2.3

%M @u\..

Personally. appeared the above-named
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument

to be their voluntary act.

Before me:
g ., ki
e
Rerer) ™
i Cares Newug
Yo.Box 444
Guam) Bewenn,al_
947110
&%~ O 4|
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A tract of land in the County of Clatsop, State of Uregom,
being more particularly described as follows:

boundary
465+00; thence westerly along said south boundary of Eighwey
Mo. 26 to the point of beginning.

- «Wwwq“vmm,‘% PR

EXHIBIT A



) : [ FOR DEQ USE ONLY

LAND USE COMPATIBILITY STATEMENT
FOR ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS

XPPLTCANT '3 NAME MATLCTNG ADDRESS PHONE

L’:.am/O /¥
=3 4\ /771,{ Seiaum

LO ?JJ ﬁ TITY STATE ZTP

T | TOWN3HIP .

RANGE SECTION TAX LOT OR ACCT NO

—

5

5 R 300 v~ 203
BLOCR

PROJECT ST CoUNTY

:

LOCATION

C/ﬁf_\‘s o’/\)

0O PROPERTY IS A LOT OF RECORD CREATED BEFORE AUGUST 1, 1981,

FR'EBB'JME

Public Rest Roome

STATEMENT OF COMPATIBILITY FROM APPROPRIATE LAND USE AUTHORITY
(An equivalent statement may be provided in lieu of this form)

PRCPERTY 3 ZONING DESTCNATISH

T

THE ABOVE PRCPOSAL HAS BEEN REVIEWED AND FOUND TO BE:

l COMPATIBLE WITH THE LCDC ACKNOWLEDGED o CONSISTENT WITH THE
COMPREHENS I VE PLAN STATEWIDE PLANNING GOALS
o NOT COMPATIBLE WITH THE LCDC QB. o NOT CONSISTENT WITH THE
ACKNOWLEDGED COMPREHENSIVE PLAN STATEWIDF. PLANNING GOALS

Lo (A

é%@/ﬂb& b Uge oo
PROPERTY I3 LOCATED (CHECRK ONE) /

. ; :
; . . INSIDE LRBA# GROWTH BOUNDARY OUTS I DE_URBAN
O INSIDE CcITY O OUTSIDE CI LIMITS )(GROW‘IH BOUNDARY

LAND USE AUTHORITY

C/[/t’k:(:vlm p,e*. D("nﬂ[. VOMf‘ = D{’/(}T;(/;p;nu_f\,f
STENED 1 Y Tlﬂ:E\) U DATE

{ | _
wwj NN Pl ) 2:27- 87

O CITY/COUNTY CONCURRENCE IF INSIDE URBAN GROWTH BOUNDARY

STCRED TITLE DXTE

i DEQ- IC




TELEPHONE U S E REPORT

CALL FRO Curis MeEHLIS pDATE: ZL— &—50

company /ritLE: CAmp L8 Logewg MUSEOA mME; £S5 2O
PHONE NO.: 4$36—03 4L é‘A.«woA) ;BgAc//) (Circle for filing)
city: ELS/E COUNTY : CrA7s0pP aAQ Asbestos
WO 0SS
SW HW
General Spill

i) s zzzsm &MD@QZ%

WM% A o 0 At
Lo f Loy cona Ul

'W WA

q,eZ'me

Signature

RB3972 (2/86)



Dapt. uf Enviranmental Ouality
N VI il 2T
DECEIVE

NOV (i 1989

LA I

NORTHWEST REGION

DEQ

ATT: CHUCK HOPKINS, NWR
811 sSwWw 6TH AVE
PORTLAND, OR

97204

FROM: CHRIS MEHLIG, FACTOR
CAMP 18 LOGGING MUSEUM, INC

03 NOV. 1989

DEAR MR. HOPKINS;

BETTY HOFFMAN SUGGESTED THAT I SEND THIS COPY OF THE DRAIN
FIELD PLAN TO YOUR OFFICE FOR APPROVAL PENDING PROCESSING OF OUR
APPLICATION. WITH YOUR CONCURRANCE, WE WILL DIG THE TRENCHES AND
LOCATE THE TANKS AND LINES, BUT WE WILL LEAVE EVERYTHING OPEN FOR
INSPECTION. THE ASTORIA OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED FOR SEVERAL DAYS,
SO BETTY OFFERRED THIS IDEA TO SPEED OUR WORK A LITTLE.

MY PHONE NUMBER IN CANNON BEACH IS 436-0341 IF YOU NEED ANY
FURTHER CONTACT. 1I'M USUALLY EASIER TO REACH THAN GORDON SMITH.

THE APPLICATION AND PAYMENT IS BEING MAILED TO ASTORIA,
TODAY.

THANKS FOR YOUR CONGENIAL COOPERATION!

CHRIS MEHLI Gﬂ l

S
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EASEMENT GRANTED BY OWNERS, MAURIE CLARK AND MARY CLARK
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DRAIN FIELD
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/

DIST

1000 G TANK

BOX

CAMP 18 LOGGING MUSEUM, INC
ELS1E, OREGON

02 NOV 1989 CHRIS MEHLIG
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EASEMENT

WHEREAS Maurie Clark and Mary Clark ("GRANTOR")is the owner
of the following two lots (or parcels) of real property located in
County, Oregon, to wit:

Lot I: LEGAL DESCRIPTION IS ATTACHED HERETO AS EXHIBIT A.

Lot II: LEGAL DESCRIPTION IS ATTACHED HERETO AS EXHIBIT B,
PAGES 1 and 2.

WHEREAS GRANTOR has applied to the State of Oregon through its Department
of Environmental Quality ("State" or "GRANTEEY") for a report of site
evaluation for the proposed construction of an individual on-site sewage
disposal system ("Report%) on Lot I intended to serve Lot II; and

WHEREAS Oregon Administrative Rules, 340-71-130(11)(b) and 340-T1-
150(4)(a) require GRANTOR to execute an easement and covenant in favor of the
State as a condition precedent to issuance of a favorable report concerning
the construction of a system on one lot intended to serve another lot;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the issuance of the report to GRANTOR
by the State, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is
hereby acknowledged, GRANTOR hereby conveys to the State ("GRANTEE"), its
successors and assigns, a perpetual, non-exclusive, appurtenant easement in,
upon, and running with Lot I allowing the GRANTEE'S officers, agents,
employees and representatives to enter and inspect, including by excavation,
the on-site sewage disposal system on Lot I serving Lot II.

GRANTORS, for themselves and their heirs, successors and assigns,
covenant and agree:

1. To grant or reserve, and record a utility easement, in a form
approved by the GRANTEE, in favor of the owner of Lot II upon
severance of the above described lots; and



2. That Lot I shall not be put to any use which would be detrimental
to the permitted system or contrary to any law {(including an
administrative rule) applicable to the permitted system.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the GRANTOR executed this easement on this 30th
day of October , 1989 .

(Grantors)

STATE OF OREGON
ss
County of __ Multnomah

October 30, 1989

]

St oo

Personally appeared the above-named

and acknowledged the foregoing instrument

to be their voluntary act.

Before me:

/A

NOTARY PUBLIC y OREGON
My Commission Hdpires: ~7-3-92

XL3443
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EXHIBIT B, Page 1 @ @ PY

BARGAIN AND SALE DEED

MAURIE D. CLARK and MARY H. CLARK, husband and wife,
GRANTOR, convey to CAMP 18 LOGGING MUSEUM, INC., an Oregon corpora-
tion, GRANTEE, the following described real property:

The East 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of
Section 25, Township 5 North, Range 8 West, of the W. M.,
Clatsop County, Oregon.

EXCEPTING therefrom the following:

That portion described in deed to Gordon L. Smith
and Roberta L. Smith, recorded 02/19/68 in Book
302, Page 232, Deed Records, Clatsop County, Oregon.

That portion described in deed to Lawrence H.
Jepson and Roberta M. Jepson, husband and wife,
recorded in Book 321, Page 738, Deed Records,
Clatsop County, Oregon.

SUBJECT TO:

All easements, conditions, restrictions and reser-
vations of record, if any.

Rights of the public and governmental bodies in
and to that portion of the above~described prem-
ises lying below the high water mark of Humbug
Creek, including any ownership rights which may be
claimed by the State of Oregon below the high
water mark thereof.

This conveyance constitutes a gift and, therefore, the true
and actual consideration is $none.

Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be
sent to the following address:

Camp 18 Logging Museum, Inc.

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

Camp 18 Logging Museum, Inc.
c/o-David-A. Kekel

1404 Standard Plaza
Portland, OR 97204

1 - Bargain and Sale Deed



EXHIBIT B, Page 2

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED
IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGU-
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE
CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

Dated this :54 day of December, 1988.

a) Do A G

Maurie D. Clark

Srany # ot

Mary g{ Clark N

State of Oregon )
} ss.
County of Multnomah )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
day of December, 1988, by Maurie D. Clark and Mary H. Clark,
husband and wife.

Notary public for Oregon
My commission expires:

2 - Bargain and Sale Deed



NEIL GOLDSCHMIDT
GOVERNOR

Q-1

Astoria Branch
P. O. Box 869
Astoria, Oregon 97103

Department of Environmental Quality ~ Phene (503) 325-8660
811 SW SIXTH AVENUE, PORTLAND, OREGON 97204-1390 PHONE (503) 229-5696

Ogtober 30, 1989

Camp 18 Logging Museum
Elsie Rt. Box 715
Seaside, OR 97138

Re: 0SS-Clatsop County
Site Evaluation, Approved
T5N, R8W, Sec 25, TL 300

In response to your completed application of September 29, 1989, a field
inspection was made on October 18, 1989, Topographic and physical features
of the site were checked. Soil information was collected by examining soil

pit(s).

The field worksheet is attached for your reference,

Based on the field work, the site complies with the rules of the Oregon
Environmental Quality Commission. At least one specific area meets Oregon
Administrative Rules Chapter 340, Division 71, governing on-site sewage disposal.
The attached favorable report of evaluation for one lot shows approval of a
standard or alternative sewage disposal system.

An approved report is not a permit to construct the system. However, it is a
valuable document, similar to the title to an automobile. The approval runs with
the land and is transferable. A permit will be issued to the owner of the land
upon receipt of a complete application and fee: it will be good for one year and
is renewable. Conditions on the approved site or adjacent land must not be
altered in manner that would prohibit permit issuance. For example, topsoil is
removed from the approved site, neighbor drills a well too close, an improper
partition, etc. The Department intends to honor this approval unless something
occurs that would adversely affect the approved site. Technical rule changes
will not invalidate the approval; however, a different type system may be
required which may cost more to build than this sewage disposal system,

If you have any questions regarding this letter, approval, or the conditions, it
is very important that you call me at 325-8660 before any development of the

site.
Sincerely,
Chuck Hopkins
Environmental Specialist
Astoria Branch

CH:

Enclosures



STATE OF OREGON ’ For Office Use Only
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

REPORT OF EVALUATION FOR ONE LOT
ON-SITE SEWAGE SYSTEMS
(Technical Report — Not a Permit)

5N |W 25 300 & 203 Clatsop
(Township) (Range) {Section) (Tax Lot/Acct. No.) (County)
16.67 Ac.
(Subdivision Name) (Lot No.) (Block No.) (Lot Size)
The Entire Property [ Has
% Has Not Been Evaluated

PLOT PLAN OF APPROVABLE AREA:

. See the illustration on the
. site Evaluation Field Worksheet

Any alteration of the natural conditions in the area approved for the on-site system or replacement area may void this
approval.

This approval is given on the basis that the lot or parcel described above will not be further partitioned or subdivided and
that conditions on subject or adjacent properties have not been altered in any manner which would prohibit issuance of a
permit in accordance with O.R.S. 454.605 through 454.755 and Administrative Rules of the Environmental Quality
Commission. Any such subdivision, partitioning or alteration may void this report.

The site has been found suitable for installation of the following kinds of on-site sewage disposal systems, with the
limitations and additional requirements indicated:

Standard Equal or Serial Distribution (300 gpd) 300 linear feet (150'/150 g). Requires

_easement for tax lot 203. Submit detailed plot plan with application for construction
permit. Maintain standard setbacks and 10' from driveway, utility trenches and easements.

_Install in approved area. System must be installed by property owner or DEQ licensed installer,

WARNING: This document is a technical report for on-site sewage disposal only. It may be converted to a permit only
if, at the time of application, the parcel has been found to be compatible with applicable LCDC-
acknowledged local comprehensive land use plans and implementing measures or the Statewide Planning
Goals. The Statement of Compatibility may be made on the attached form or its equivalent. Authorized
Agent approval is required before a construction permit can be issued.

This report is valid until an on-site sewage system is installed pursuant to a construction permit obtained from

The DEQ - Astoria or until earlier cancellation, pursuant to Commission rules, with written notice
thereof by the Department of Environmental Quality to the owners according to Department records or the County tax
records. Subject to the foregoing, this report runs with the land and will automatically benefit subsequent owners.

% /ﬁ/i > Environmental Specialist 10-30-89 Astoria

(Signature of AutHdfized Agent) (Title) (Date) (Office)

DEQ-WQ-XL 118
3/81



SII'EEVALUATIONF}ELDUOP.KSHEET .
fer: FrFaconce 75/1/ R gsu SEC, A5 7L 300 /203 gaiae  Couek lopriitS

applicant _CAMP /g 40@6/4/6 nate_ L0248~ 82  pacer sz 223 Ac (72 3e0)
MOSEOHM ' 9,64 Ac(TL 203)

Soil Matrix Coler and Mottling (Notation), % Coarse Fragments, Roots,”
Depth Texture Structure, Layer Limiting Effective Sail Depth, etc.

o= 125 5ham [ 227 R 32 Jren.crav, /MFU&/MFIF/
mei|le= a7|PPoGH LovR2/ L ) F Sk |cFuR /MFIP/
27 - 33 /! lOVRLf/ﬁLw/./oyRé'/& CoA) CRET/O/\/S (MOTS )/A/O/?
33-38| ctpAY | LoyRY/2 MASSIVE
38 -4 45 /) SYG/LW/5IRGC/B moTT mass/vE
Pit 2
Pit 3
Pit 4
Landscapa Notes LPASTORE
Slope 5 Yo Aspect S Groundwater Type

Other Sits Notes

Looe GAL CoNCREZTE SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS

Type System: - > 74 VLARD  Design Flow e gpd Disposal Field Size S Linear Feet

i i
Inttia) ERQUAL OR SERIAL  gioren sizing _Z 50 % e 5. wax. Depth mvecrprica Factlity (in) =7

/
Replacement. SAME System Sizing L 52 " 15 g. Max. Depth Absorption Facility (in) 27

Special Conditions _ RER VIRES LASEMEN T FOR 7 £ 223 .

300 9yl et Fd) /@dmam T2l 2 P1oh elerrn

I

PLOT PLAN ON REVERSE SIDE



Tax Referecce 7257‘"}1 ng, .55"3,25—. 7 & 300 & sacar: Cruc K /7/0/<)K//i/\3
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STAL & URBGUN ‘ FUR ueFils ucs ONLY

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Date Rec'd. 7 AT~ =" ’7
749 Commercial, P.0. Box 869 Date Completed /<730 57
Astoria, Oregon 97103; 325-8660 or 1-800-452-4011 Required Fee _ [ /7y, O
Receipt No. __ 4// [ T=
Control No.
FOR APPLICANT'S USE -- (PLEASE PRINT) T.03 Ac
Lot Size (Acreage or Dimensions)
CAMP 18 LoGa NG MUsEur, Tuc. CHRIS  MEHLIG
(Property Owner's Name) (Applicant's Name if Different from Owner)
Legal Description SN 8” 25 300 CLASo P
of Property {Township) (Range) (Section) {Tax Lot/Acct. No.) (County)
For Parcels in Platted
Subdivisions, Indicate (Subdivision Name) (Lot Number) (Block Number)
Proposed Facility ; Water Supply

[ ] Single Family Residence

Numb {f Bed
(Number of Bedrooms) [ ] Public (Community System)

[ ] Other

(Specify)
Existing Facility v{
[ ] Single Family Residence [V] Private WELL.
' (Number of Bedrooms) (Indicate: Well, Spring, Etc.)

[V{Other DURLIC RESTRoOMS

i (Specify)

' APPLICATION FOR:

[Yr/;uzzEwﬂmathxﬁqxrt [ ] Asthorization Notice
L1 Permit to Comstruct (n-Site Sewage Disposal System Purpose of Authorization Notice
[ ] Permit to Repair On-Site Sewage Disposal Jystea [ ] Cowect to an existing system not currently in use
[ ] Permit for Alteration of (n-Site Sewege Disposal System [ ] Replace one mobile home with another ar a house
[ ] Permit Rencwal [ ] Replace ar retuild a house
[ ] Existing System Repart ‘ [ ] Addition of ae o mare bedroams
[ 1 Plan Review [ 1 Persamal hardship
[ ] Other (Specify) [ ] Temporary housing

[ ] Other (Specify)

This application will be returned if it is not filled out completely and accompanied by the ap-
propriate fee and attachments required in the guidance packet. Your site must be prepared ac-
cording to instructions in the guidance packet before action can be taken on this application.

By my signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby grant
the Department of Environmental Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter onto the

above described property for the purpose of this application.
: [] Owner
09-29 - 99
[ Authorized Representative

’ (Siénature (Date)
[] Licensed Installer
‘ License No.
Ownert's Mailing Address Applicant's Mailing Address (if different)
CAND B Loehie MuSEUT ' CUR(S MBI
ELS|E_Rre, Box 75 P0. Bow 444
Sexsine;, O 97138 Coim] BoncH, R 92110 -0 ddd

Phone __ 55 — 24474, Phone _4,36—©34(
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NAME OF ESTABLISHMENT OR FACILITY

OWNER OPERATOR

DATE CHANGED

JEMLI«/G/ C.R.

3

2ol Pas

P28

(e

LOg - L5

aooress: Ba X /1 3.3 F/J'/-;ﬁ" Vo2

CITY: &i@'”&u‘?{g

FILE CODE:

TYPE OF ESTABLISHMENT OR FACILITY:

A——DISPOSAL SITE
B—FOSTER HOME
C—GROUP CARE

D——ICE PLANT

E~—INDUSTRIAL PREMISE
F—INSTITUTION
G—LABOR CAMP

L]
H—PRIVATE PREMISE ———l—B--&—';(-ZQ—ALlEJQ_‘ P

(SPECIFY EXACT TYPE;

I——PROPOSED BLDG. SITE

I.LE., GROUP CARE - HOSPITAL, DAY NURSERY, ETC.)

J—PUBLIC PREMISE

K—PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM

L—=SCHOOL.

M—SUMMER CAMP

N—SWIMMING POOL

O—MILK ESTABLISHMENT

SAMPLES COLLECTED DATE

RESULT

TESTS PERFORMED

DATE

RESULT

COMPLAINT REGISTERED BY
COMPLAINANT'S REMARKS

ON

FIELD INSPECTION RECORD COMPLETED:

SANITATION SERVICE RECORD LHS-8 REV. 10.58

SKETCHES, GRAPH, DIAGRAM (SHOW LOCATION)

RECORD CODE

TITLE OF FORM

-

ICE FACTORY INSPECTION FORM

2 SCHOOL AND INSPECTION FORM
3 SCHOOL PLANT SURVEY REPORT
4 REPORT ON PROPOSED SCHOOL SITE
8 FOSTER HOME REPORT
6 VA HOME LLOAN REPORT
7 STATE VET LOAN REPORT
8 FHA HOME LOAN REPORT
9 OTHER HOME LOAN REPORT
10
11
12

RECORD CODE

DATE FORM COMPLETED

LHS-8 12-64

SP%29079.333




OWNER

DATE

WORKER

/r2-L

ENTER VERY BRIEFLY—OFFICE AND FIELD VISIT DATA, PHONE CALL DATA, TRANSCRIPT OF LETTERS

2o
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